Server Technology
Technical Data Sheet
-48VDC Switched Rack PDU
48DCWB-04-4X125-E0NB: 24kW (4) 125A Inputs and (4)125A Max Outputs
Sep 2016 | Version 1.0
This Intelligent PDU and Remote Power Manager minimizes the impact of locked-up routers, servers and other
network devices on business-critical networks. CLECs, ILECs, ISPs and enterprises use this PDU to manage
equipment in remote sites, co-location facilities and network operation centers. This PDU eliminates the need

          • Rating:  125A maximum each -48VDC
Master PDU Link PDU Input VoltageOutputsInputs Rated Power
48DCWB-04-4X125-E0NB (4) 125A Inputs 24kW @ -48VDC(4) Switched Outputs
125A Max
North America
-40 to -60 VDC48DCXB-04-4X125-E0NB
Features and Speci�cations
Disconnect Rated Circuit Protection
Each output is protected by a fuse or circuit breaker and is rated for hot disconnect.
Output Control
Cycle power to individual outputs or groups of outputs to reboot devices or to power
o� unused terminals.
Output Current Monitoring
Network monitoring provides access to current draw at each output and alerts when
high usage risks a tripped circuit.
10A P/N FUSE-TPC-10
15A P/N FUSE-TPC-15
20A P/N FUSE-TPC-20
25A P/N FUSE-TPC-25
30A P/N FUSE-TPC-30
40A P/N FUSE-TPC-40
50A P/N FUSE-TPC-50
60A P/N FUSE-TPC-60
75A P/N FUSE-TPC-75
100A P/N FUSE-TPC-100
125A P/N FUSE-TPC-125
TPC (High Current)
Physical/Environmental
• Dimensions: 2.5U - 4.4" (112 mm) tall x 17.0" (432 mm) wide x 16" (407 mm) deep | Weight: 30.3 lbs (13.27 kg)
• Shipping Dimensions: 19.7” x 19.7" x 6.5” (50.1 cm x 50.1cm x 16.5 cm) | Weight: 35 lbs (15.9 kg)